
Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# STAN 7:57.93

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fishers (A) # 7:51.82 10

1) MOHR, Declan SO 2) SLAGLE, Bryson JR

3) MELLING, Parker JR 4) WIGGINS, Makell SR

2 Hamilton Southeastern (A) # 7:52.34 8

1) ROSS, Ian SR 2) BAKER, Deagan JR

3) HENNING, Will SO 4) SCHMITZ, Mason FR

3 Noblesville (A) # 7:52.62 6

1) LIVINGSTON, Bradyn JR 2) SHINNEMAN, Jack JR

3) NAVILLE, Jude JR 4) BARNES, Banner FR

4 Westfield (A) # 7:53.22 5

1) POIRIER, Maxim JR 2) HANEY, Caleb SO

3) LOISELLE, Jack SR 4) SNEDEKER, Will JR

5 Carmel (A) # 7:53.51 4

1) MEISNER, Max SR 2) SZOTEK, Cooper FR

3) JAY, Kiefer JR 4) PROVENZANO, Tony JR

6 Guerin Catholic (A) 8:10.75 3

1) STREET, Wesley SR 2) GRISSOM, Ben SR

3) MOSTER, Luke JR 4) FISH, Max SR

7 Lebanon (A) 9:08.47 2

1) MEYER, Tyler JR 2) SLOAN, Brynner SO

3) HAMMONS, Carter SR 4) HARVEY, Isaac JR

8 Western Boone (A) 9:21.23 1

1) BIVENS, Brennan FR 2) PUCKETT, Brawn JR

3) CAVINS, Graham SR 4) HANNA, Carter SR

9 University (A) 9:21.60

1) WILSON, Walter FR 2) BUOSCIO, Mario FR

3) XU, Calvin FR 4) GLEASON, Ben SR
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Boys 100 Meters
# STAN 10.99

(Top 2 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ELOMS, Carsen SO Fishers 11.19Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 PARKER, Cade SR Westfield 11.20Q  (NW) 1(2)

3 ALEXANDER, Mason JR Hamilton Southeaste 11.20q   (NW) 1(3)

4 JUNE, Cato SO Westfield 11.27Q  (NW) 2(1)

5 CAPPS, Tristan SR Fishers 11.31Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 WILSON, Cameron SR Noblesville 11.38q   (NW) 2(3)

7 TORRES, Dario SR Noblesville 11.45Q  (NW) 3(1)

8 PUGH, Jaylyn SR Hamilton Heights 11.47Q  (NW) 3(2)

9 TOMES, Mason SR Western Boone 11.48q   (NW) 3(3)

10 STRUVE, Nate SR Carmel 11.55   (NW) 3(4)

11 RIES, Trey SR Lebanon 11.59   (NW) 2(4)

12 PACK, Myron JR Carmel 11.62   (NW) 1(4)

13 MILES, Deion SR Hamilton Southeaste 11.72   (NW) 2(5)

14 HOWARD, Jeremiah FR Lebanon 11.82   (NW) 2(6)

15 BICKETT, Jack SR Hamilton Heights 11.83   (NW) 3(5)

16 GIBBS, Alex SR Guerin Catholic 11.92   (NW) 1(5)

17 CLER, Hayden JR Guerin Catholic 11.97   (NW) 1(6)

18 FORTNER, Marcus JR Western Boone 12.02   (NW) 2(7)

19 SEATON, Jayden SR University 12.09   (NW) 1(7)

20 KOLB, Eli SR Sheridan 12.12   (NW) 3(6)

21 BLEDSOE, Jackson SR University 12.61   (NW) 3(7)

22 ALEXANDER, Hayden FR Sheridan 12.81   (NW) 3(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELOMS, Carsen SO Fishers 11.19Q

2 PARKER, Cade SR Westfield 11.20Q

3 ALEXANDER, Mason JR Hamilton Southeaste 11.20q

4 PACK, Myron JR Carmel 11.62

5 GIBBS, Alex SR Guerin Catholic 11.92

6 CLER, Hayden JR Guerin Catholic 11.97

7 SEATON, Jayden SR University 12.09

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUNE, Cato SO Westfield 11.27Q

2 CAPPS, Tristan SR Fishers 11.31Q

3 WILSON, Cameron SR Noblesville 11.38q

4 RIES, Trey SR Lebanon 11.59

5 MILES, Deion SR Hamilton Southeaste 11.72

6 HOWARD, Jeremiah FR Lebanon 11.82

7 FORTNER, Marcus JR Western Boone 12.02

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TORRES, Dario SR Noblesville 11.45Q

2 PUGH, Jaylyn SR Hamilton Heights 11.47Q

3 TOMES, Mason SR Western Boone 11.48q

4 STRUVE, Nate SR Carmel 11.55

5 BICKETT, Jack SR Hamilton Heights 11.83

6 KOLB, Eli SR Sheridan 12.12

7 BLEDSOE, Jackson SR University 12.61

8 ALEXANDER, Hayden FR Sheridan 12.81
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Boys 110m Hurdles
# STAN 14.84

(Top 2 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 QUIST, Adom SR Carmel 14.98Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 TARTER, Tyler SR Fishers 15.37Q  (NW) 1(1)

3 WILLIAMS, Harold SR Hamilton Southeaste 15.78Q  (NW) 1(2)

4 ADAMS, Elijah SR Hamilton Southeaste 15.80q   (NW) 1(3)

5 HUISDEN, Jack JR Westfield 16.31Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 TUCK, Logan SO Westfield 16.42q   (NW) 2(3)

7 FOSTER, Kortez SO Fishers 16.49q   (NW) 1(4)

8 WOLFGANG, Andenet SO Hamilton Heights 16.57q   (NW) 2(4)

9 WOODRUM, Gavin SR Noblesville 16.81q   (NW) 1(5)

10 ARNOLD, Liam JR University 17.01   (NW) 2(5)

11 MURDZA, Mac SO Carmel 17.35   (NW) 1(6)

12 RAMSEY, Khamari FR Noblesville 17.40   (NW) 2(6)

13 YOCHUM, Dacoda SO Hamilton Heights 18.49   (NW) 2(7)

14 POTTER, Brandon JR Western Boone 18.70   (NW) 1(7)

15 GOSEWEHR, Dylan FR Lebanon 19.00   (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TARTER, Tyler SR Fishers 15.37Q

2 WILLIAMS, Harold SR Hamilton Southeaste 15.78Q

3 ADAMS, Elijah SR Hamilton Southeaste 15.80q

4 FOSTER, Kortez SO Fishers 16.49q

5 WOODRUM, Gavin SR Noblesville 16.81q

6 MURDZA, Mac SO Carmel 17.35

7 POTTER, Brandon JR Western Boone 18.70

8 GOSEWEHR, Dylan FR Lebanon 19.00

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 QUIST, Adom SR Carmel 14.98Q

2 HUISDEN, Jack JR Westfield 16.31Q

3 TUCK, Logan SO Westfield 16.42q

4 WOLFGANG, Andenet SO Hamilton Heights 16.57q

5 ARNOLD, Liam JR University 17.01

6 RAMSEY, Khamari FR Noblesville 17.40

7 YOCHUM, Dacoda SO Hamilton Heights 18.49
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Boys 200 Meters
# STAN 22.19

(Top 2 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALEXANDER, Mason JR Hamilton Southeaste 23.17Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 TORRES, Dario SR Noblesville 23.27Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 SEAGRAVE, Connor SR Westfield 23.28Q  (NW) 2(2)

4 SHAW, Brian SR University 23.31Q  (NW) 3(1)

5 WILSON, Cameron SR Noblesville 23.34q   (NW) 2(3)

6 RIES, Trey SR Lebanon 23.35Q  (NW) 1(2)

7 STRUVE, Nate SR Carmel 23.72q   (NW) 2(4)

8 MILES, Deion SR Hamilton Southeaste 23.74Q  (NW) 3(2)

9 DOWELL, Mason JR Fishers 23.89q   (NW) 2(5)

10 KING, Deacon SO Westfield 23.89   (NW) 1(3)

11 MOODY, James SO Guerin Catholic 23.92   (NW) 1(4)

11 LABOYTEAUX, Gabriel SR Carmel 23.92   (NW) 3(3)

13 THEMBULEMBU, Ryan SO Fishers 24.22   (NW) 1(5)

14 TOMES, Mason SR Western Boone 24.51   (NW) 3(4)

15 CRAIL, Austyn JR Hamilton Heights 24.62   (NW) 2(6)

16 ADAMS, Mason SR Western Boone 24.90   (NW) 3(5)

17 FROST, Daniel JR Lebanon 25.23   (NW) 3(6)

18 STOREY, Jordan SO University 26.04   (NW) 1(6)

GIBBS, Alex SR Guerin Catholic DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEXANDER, Mason JR Hamilton Southeaste 23.17Q

2 RIES, Trey SR Lebanon 23.35Q

3 KING, Deacon SO Westfield 23.89

4 MOODY, James SO Guerin Catholic 23.92

5 THEMBULEMBU, Ryan SO Fishers 24.22

6 STOREY, Jordan SO University 26.04

GIBBS, Alex SR Guerin Catholic DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORRES, Dario SR Noblesville 23.27Q

2 SEAGRAVE, Connor SR Westfield 23.28Q

3 WILSON, Cameron SR Noblesville 23.34q

4 STRUVE, Nate SR Carmel 23.72q

5 DOWELL, Mason JR Fishers 23.89q

6 CRAIL, Austyn JR Hamilton Heights 24.62

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAW, Brian SR University 23.31Q

2 MILES, Deion SR Hamilton Southeaste 23.74Q

3 LABOYTEAUX, Gabriel SR Carmel 23.92

4 TOMES, Mason SR Western Boone 24.51
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Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 ADAMS, Mason SR Western Boone 24.90

6 FROST, Daniel JR Lebanon 25.23
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Boys 110m Hurdles
# STAN 14.84

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TARTER, Tyler SR Fishers # 14.03 10

2 QUIST, Adom SR Carmel 14.90 8

3 ADAMS, Elijah SR Hamilton Southeaste 15.63 6

4 WILLIAMS, Harold SR Hamilton Southeaste 15.77 5

5 HUISDEN, Jack JR Westfield 15.87 4

6 TUCK, Logan SO Westfield 16.05 3

7 WOLFGANG, Andenet SO Hamilton Heights 16.34 2

8 FOSTER, Kortez SO Fishers 16.46 1

9 WOODRUM, Gavin SR Noblesville 16.62
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Boys 100 Meters
# STAN 10.99

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Mason JR Hamilton Southeaste # 10.94 10

2 TORRES, Dario SR Noblesville 11.16 8

3 WILSON, Cameron SR Noblesville 11.39 6

4 ELOMS, Carsen SO Fishers 11.39 5

5 CAPPS, Tristan SR Fishers 11.43 4

6 TOMES, Mason SR Western Boone 11.44 3

7 PARKER, Cade SR Westfield 11.47 2

8 PUGH, Jaylyn SR Hamilton Heights 11.52 1

9 JUNE, Cato SO Westfield 11.52
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Boys 1600 Meters
# STAN 4:17.64

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STRONG, Jack JR Noblesville 4:20.10 10

2 POWERS, Liam SO Hamilton Southeaste 4:21.08 8

3 CLICK, Caden SR Noblesville 4:22.88 6

4 SMITH, Andrew SR Hamilton Southeaste 4:23.19 5

5 PORTER, Ian SR Westfield 4:25.83 4

6 KAUL, Jonah FR Carmel 4:26.39 3

7 BUHR, Carter SO Carmel 4:27.98 2

8 WOLF, Dylan JR Fishers 4:30.99 1

9 MOULDER, Luke FR Westfield 4:34.76

10 THOMAS, Nate SO Fishers 4:40.94

11 REID, Finlay SO University 4:42.86

12 BOWMAN, Rudy JR Hamilton Heights 4:44.84

13 HANNA, Carter SR Western Boone 4:50.29

14 GLEASON, Ben SR University 4:50.30

15 LINN, Brady FR Guerin Catholic 4:51.12

16 HOLT, Hudson SO Hamilton Heights 4:51.20

17 CONSTANTINO, John SO Guerin Catholic 4:53.44

18 MEYER, William JR Lebanon 4:57.82

19 WARTHAN, Tucker FR Lebanon 5:00.68

20 BIVENS, Brennen FR Western Boone 5:20.94
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Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# STAN 42.45

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hamilton Southeastern (A) # 42.38 2(1) 10

1) NEWTON, Silas SR 2) WESTON, Chandler JR

3) BOYD, Liam JR 4) ALEXANDER, Mason JR

2 Westfield (A) 42.80 2(2) 8

1) TERRIL, Caleb FR 2) KING, Deacon SO

3) PARKER, Cade SR 4) JUNE, Cato SO

3 Fishers (A) 43.09 2(3) 6

1) SYRUS, Joe SR 2) ELOMS, Carsen SO

3) HALL, JonAnthony JR 4) CAPPS, Tristan SR

4 Noblesville (A) 43.71 2(4) 5

1) TORRES, Dario SR 2) DONAHOE, Austin FR

3) WILSON, Angel SO 4) WILSON, Cameron SR

5 Lebanon (A) 43.74 2(5) 4

1) HOWARD, Jeremiah FR 2) LUYINDULA, Francisco SO

3) LARK, Kaden JR 4) RIES, Trey SR

6 Hamilton Heights (A) 44.20 2(6) 3

1) PUGH, Jaylyn SR 2) BAUMANN, Conor SR

3) BALCOM, Eric SR 4) BICKETT, Jack SR

7 Carmel (A) 44.42 2(7) 2

1) PACK, Myron JR 2) OTT, Josh JR

3) STRUVE, Nate SR 4) LABOYTEAUX, Gabriel SR

8 Guerin Catholic (A) 44.70 1(1) 1

1) MOODY, James SO 2) CLER, Hayden JR

3) BAUMAN, Nick SR 4) REED, Chase SR

9 Western Boone (A) 45.95 1(2)

1) TALBOTT, Phillip SR 2) ADAMS, Mason SR

3) MCKEIGHAN, Klyde SR 4) FORTNER, Marcus JR

10 University (A) 48.83 1(3)

1) SEATON, Jayden SR 2) ARNOLD, Liam JR

3) STOREY, Jordan SO 4) SHAW, Brian SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Guerin Catholic (A) 44.70

1) MOODY, James SO 2) CLER, Hayden JR

3) BAUMAN, Nick SR 4) REED, Chase SR

2 Western Boone (A) 45.95

1) TALBOTT, Phillip SR 2) ADAMS, Mason SR

3) MCKEIGHAN, Klyde SR 4) FORTNER, Marcus JR

3 University (A) 48.83
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Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) SEATON, Jayden SR 2) ARNOLD, Liam JR

3) STOREY, Jordan SO 4) SHAW, Brian SR

1 Hamilton Southeastern (A) # 42.38

1) NEWTON, Silas SR 2) WESTON, Chandler JR

3) BOYD, Liam JR 4) ALEXANDER, Mason JR

2 Westfield (A) 42.80

1) TERRIL, Caleb FR 2) KING, Deacon SO

3) PARKER, Cade SR 4) JUNE, Cato SO

3 Fishers (A) 43.09

1) SYRUS, Joe SR 2) ELOMS, Carsen SO

3) HALL, JonAnthony JR 4) CAPPS, Tristan SR

4 Noblesville (A) 43.71

1) TORRES, Dario SR 2) DONAHOE, Austin FR

3) WILSON, Angel SO 4) WILSON, Cameron SR

5 Lebanon (A) 43.74

1) HOWARD, Jeremiah FR 2) LUYINDULA, Francisco SO

3) LARK, Kaden JR 4) RIES, Trey SR

6 Hamilton Heights (A) 44.20

1) PUGH, Jaylyn SR 2) BAUMANN, Conor SR

3) BALCOM, Eric SR 4) BICKETT, Jack SR

7 Carmel (A) 44.42

1) PACK, Myron JR 2) OTT, Josh JR

3) STRUVE, Nate SR 4) LABOYTEAUX, Gabriel SR
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Boys 400 Meters
# STAN 49.16

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ORTIZ, Christian JR Hamilton Southeaste # 48.91 3(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, Cole SR Carmel 49.56 3(2) 8

3 GRIFFITH, Michael SR Hamilton Southeaste 50.19 1(1) 6

4 MOSS, Andrew SO Carmel 50.53 3(3) 5

5 LIVINGSTON, Bradyn JR Noblesville 50.75 3(4) 4

6 LUYINDULA, Francisco SO Lebanon 52.26 3(5) 3

7 POIRIER, Maxim JR Westfield 53.09 3(6) 2

8 STURGILL, Gage SO Fishers 53.33 2(1) 1

9 NAAS, Charlie JR Westfield 53.54 3(7)

10 BOND, Xavion FR Noblesville 53.62 3(8)

11 FISH, Max SR Guerin Catholic 55.62 1(2)

12 THRELKELD, Isaac SO Western Boone 56.07 2(2)

13 SHLATER, Noah JR Hamilton Heights 56.55 2(3)

14 DAY, Austin SO Hamilton Heights 56.60 2(4)

15 BLEDSOE, Jackson SR University 56.87 1(3)

16 LANGELLIER, Renner FR University 57.15 2(5)

17 BAILEY, Kaedon FR Lebanon 57.77 2(6)

OHALE, Shane SR Guerin Catholic DNS 2

ROBBINS, Jacob SO Fishers DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GRIFFITH, Michael SR Hamilton Southeaste 50.19

2 FISH, Max SR Guerin Catholic 55.62

3 BLEDSOE, Jackson SR University 56.87

Section 2 of 3

1 STURGILL, Gage SO Fishers 53.33

2 THRELKELD, Isaac SO Western Boone 56.07

3 SHLATER, Noah JR Hamilton Heights 56.55

4 DAY, Austin SO Hamilton Heights 56.60

5 LANGELLIER, Renner FR University 57.15

6 BAILEY, Kaedon FR Lebanon 57.77

OHALE, Shane SR Guerin Catholic DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ORTIZ, Christian JR Hamilton Southeaste # 48.91

2 TAYLOR, Cole SR Carmel 49.56

3 MOSS, Andrew SO Carmel 50.53

4 LIVINGSTON, Bradyn JR Noblesville 50.75

5 LUYINDULA, Francisco SO Lebanon 52.26

6 POIRIER, Maxim JR Westfield 53.09

7 NAAS, Charlie JR Westfield 53.54

8 BOND, Xavion FR Noblesville 53.62

ROBBINS, Jacob SO Fishers DNS
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Boys 300m Hurdles
# STAN 39.46

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TARTER, Tyler SR Fishers # 36.74 3(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Elijah SR Hamilton Southeaste 40.09 3(2) 8

3 HUISDEN, Jack JR Westfield 40.90 3(3) 6

4 QUIST, Adom SR Carmel 41.18 3(4) 5

5 RICHARDS, Daniel SO Lebanon 41.72 3(5) 4

6 LONG, Sam SO Hamilton Southeaste 41.76 3(6) 3

7 PARKER, Cameron JR Guerin Catholic 42.15 2(1) 2

8 FELICIANO, Ethan JR Noblesville 42.44 2(2) 1

9 WOODRUM, Gavin SR Noblesville 42.74 3(7)

10 CRUZ, Leonel SO Westfield 43.49 3(8)

11 OVERTON, Tyler SR Hamilton Heights 43.73 2(3)

12 MURDZA, Mac SO Carmel 43.78 2(4)

13 FOSTER, Kortez SO Fishers 44.18 3(9)

14 CHRISTY, Malaki SO Western Boone 45.85 2(5)

15 YOCHUM, Dacoda SO Hamilton Heights 46.86 2(6)

16 LATHAM, Jaden SO Western Boone 47.26 1(1)

17 MUKENDI, Samuel FR Lebanon 48.36 2(7)

18 CARDWELL, Michael JR University 54.34 1(2)

ARNOLD, Liam JR University DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LATHAM, Jaden SO Western Boone 47.26

2 CARDWELL, Michael JR University 54.34

Section 2 of 3

1 PARKER, Cameron JR Guerin Catholic 42.15

2 FELICIANO, Ethan JR Noblesville 42.44

3 OVERTON, Tyler SR Hamilton Heights 43.73

4 MURDZA, Mac SO Carmel 43.78

5 CHRISTY, Malaki SO Western Boone 45.85

6 YOCHUM, Dacoda SO Hamilton Heights 46.86

7 MUKENDI, Samuel FR Lebanon 48.36

ARNOLD, Liam JR University DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 TARTER, Tyler SR Fishers # 36.74

2 ADAMS, Elijah SR Hamilton Southeaste 40.09

3 HUISDEN, Jack JR Westfield 40.90

4 QUIST, Adom SR Carmel 41.18

5 RICHARDS, Daniel SO Lebanon 41.72

6 LONG, Sam SO Hamilton Southeaste 41.76

7 WOODRUM, Gavin SR Noblesville 42.74

8 CRUZ, Leonel SO Westfield 43.49

9 FOSTER, Kortez SO Fishers 44.18
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Boys 800 Meters
# STAN 1:54.87

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIM, Matthew SR Fishers # 1:52.84 2(1) 10

2 SCHMITZ, Mason FR Hamilton Southeaste # 1:53.69 2(2) 8

3 MUMAW, Luke SR Noblesville 1:55.16 2(3) 6

4 MOOR, Alec SR Noblesville 1:55.74 2(4) 5

5 GROGAN, Drew SR Carmel 1:55.99 2(5) 4

6 MEYER, Tyler JR Lebanon 1:59.21 2(6) 3

7 SMITH, Mason SR Fishers 1:59.43 2(7) 2

8 BILTIMIER, Thomas SR Carmel 2:00.92 2(8) 1

9 KING, Johnny SR Guerin Catholic 2:02.56 2(9)

10 SULEWSKI, Anthony SR Westfield 2:03.45 2(10)

11 ACKLEY, Carson FR Westfield 2:03.48 2(11)

12 HICKS, Curtis SO Lebanon 2:05.83 1(1)

13 REID, Finlay SO University 2:06.74 2(12)

14 WANG, Henry JR University 2:11.02 2(13)

15 WEDMORE, Charles SO Hamilton Heights 2:16.52 1(2)

16 CAVINS, Graham SR Western Boone 2:17.84 1(3)

17 PUCKETT, Brawn JR Western Boone 2:20.48 1(4)

18 STENKE, Evan SR Guerin Catholic 2:20.67 1(5)

19 BOWEN, Robert SR Sheridan 3:10.15 1(6)

ROSS, Ian SR Hamilton Southeaste DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HICKS, Curtis SO Lebanon 2:05.83

2 WEDMORE, Charles SO Hamilton Heights 2:16.52

3 CAVINS, Graham SR Western Boone 2:17.84

4 PUCKETT, Brawn JR Western Boone 2:20.48

5 STENKE, Evan SR Guerin Catholic 2:20.67

6 BOWEN, Robert SR Sheridan 3:10.15

Section 2 of 2

1 KIM, Matthew SR Fishers # 1:52.84

2 SCHMITZ, Mason FR Hamilton Southeaste # 1:53.69

3 MUMAW, Luke SR Noblesville 1:55.16

4 MOOR, Alec SR Noblesville 1:55.74

5 GROGAN, Drew SR Carmel 1:55.99

6 MEYER, Tyler JR Lebanon 1:59.21

7 SMITH, Mason SR Fishers 1:59.43

8 BILTIMIER, Thomas SR Carmel 2:00.92

9 KING, Johnny SR Guerin Catholic 2:02.56

10 SULEWSKI, Anthony SR Westfield 2:03.45

11 ACKLEY, Carson FR Westfield 2:03.48

12 REID, Finlay SO University 2:06.74

13 WANG, Henry JR University 2:11.02

ROSS, Ian SR Hamilton Southeaste DNF
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Boys 200 Meters
# STAN 22.19

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Mason JR Hamilton Southeaste 22.36 10

2 TORRES, Dario SR Noblesville 22.39 8

3 SHAW, Brian SR University 22.79 6

4 WILSON, Cameron SR Noblesville 22.94 5

5 RIES, Trey SR Lebanon 23.29 4

6 MILES, Deion SR Hamilton Southeaste 23.32 3

7 SEAGRAVE, Connor SR Westfield 23.33 2

8 STRUVE, Nate SR Carmel 23.53 1

9 DOWELL, Mason JR Fishers 24.03
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Boys 3200 Meters
# STAN 9:13.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PROVENZANO, Tony JR Carmel # 8:59.99 10

2 GROVE, Kyle SR Carmel # 9:08.39 8

3 RINKER, Sam SR Noblesville 9:31.65 6

4 LIBS, John SO Noblesville 9:38.31 5

5 SCHAMP, Riley SO Hamilton Southeaste 9:40.02 4

6 VEGA, Nick JR Hamilton Southeaste 9:40.31 3

7 MOSTER, Luke JR Guerin Catholic 9:46.24 2

8 MOHR, Cooper JR Fishers 9:50.67 1

9 CONNER, Ty JR Westfield 9:59.51

10 TORRES, Reece FR Fishers 10:09.02

11 HEUER, Isaiah SO Hamilton Heights 10:29.84

12 ECKSTEIN, Cole FR Guerin Catholic 10:33.06

13 WETTER, Aydan SR Lebanon 10:35.27

14 MCKEEVER, Nathan FR Westfield 10:49.67

15 KREHELY, Dylan SR Lebanon 11:03.81

16 BOWMAN, Max JR Hamilton Heights 11:31.44

17 CARDWELL, Michael JR University 12:21.62

18 BARNETT, Wyatt SR Western Boone 12:51.50

19 CROCKETT, Alex SO Western Boone 12:52.60
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Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hamilton Southeastern (A) 3:16.99 10

1) HOEFT, Hunter SR 2) WANZA, Jaxson SO

3) GRIFFITH, Michael SR 4) ORTIZ, Christian JR

2 Fishers (A) 3:17.52 8

1) TARTER, Tyler SR 2) KIM, Matthew SR

3) MORROW, Leo SR 4) WIGGINS, Makell SR

3 Carmel (A) 3:23.07 6

1) TAYLOR, Cole SR 2) MOSS, Andrew SO

3) DELANEY, Michael JR 4) NAREN, Adi SR

4 Westfield (A) 3:23.91 5

1) TERRIL, Caleb FR 2) HANEY, Caleb SO

3) HUISDEN, Jack JR 4) SNEDEKER, Will JR

5 Guerin Catholic (A) 3:28.46 4

1) BAUMAN, Nick SR 2) GRISSOM, Ben SR

3) SORENSEN, Robert SR 4) STREET, Wesley SR

6 Noblesville (A) 3:32.12 3

1) STRONG, Jack JR 2) FELICIANO, Ethan JR

3) BARNES, Banner FR 4) LIVINGSTON, Bradyn JR

7 Lebanon (A) 3:34.79 2

1) LUYINDULA, Francisco SO 2) HARVEY, Isaac JR

3) HICKS, Curtis SO 4) MEYER, Tyler JR

8 Western Boone (A) 3:47.48 1

1) SAUNDERS, Carson JR 2) CHRISTY, Malaki SO

3) THOMPSON, Nate FR 4) THRELKELD, Isaac SO

9 University (A) 3:47.68

1) SHAW, Brian SR 2) BESINGER, William SR

3) REID, Finlay SO 4) WANG, Henry JR
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Boys High Jump
# STAN 6' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 1" 6' 2" 6' 3" 6' 4" 6' 6" 6'

8.25" Pts
1 WINSTON, Damon JR Sheridan # 6' 6" P O O XO P O XXO O O XXX 10

2 LARK, Kaden JR Lebanon 6' 4" P P P O P O P O XXX 8

3 CAMPBELL, Robert JR Westfield 6' 4" P P P O P XXO P O XXX 6

4 HAYDEN, Konrad SO Fishers 6' 2" P P O O P O P XXX 5

5 RUNYAN, Tyler SR Hamilton Hei 6' 2" O O XO XXO XXO O XXX 4

6 ERNST, Daniel SO Guerin Cathol6' 0" P P O XO P XXX 3

7 STURGILL, Riley FR Fishers 6' 0" P O O XXO P XXX 1.5

7 MOORE, Donyell SR Lebanon 6' 0" P P O XXO P XXX 1.5

9 DAVIS, Gabriel SO Carmel 5' 10" P O O XXX

10 WALLACE, Zechariah FR Hamilton Sou 5' 10" O O XO XXX

11 ETCHISON, Luke SR Noblesville 5' 8" O O XXX

11 CANTLON, Jackson SO Hamilton Hei 5' 8" O O XXX

13 RILEY, Malik SO Hamilton Sou 5' 8" XO O XXX

14 MORTON, Durante JR Westfield 5' 8" O XO XXX

15 FREIBURGER, David SR Guerin Cathol5' 6" O XXX

16 RENO, Henry JR Noblesville 5' 4" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 4" Pts
11 ETCHISON, Luke SR Noblesville (cont'd) O

11 CANTLON, Jackson SO Hamilton Hei (cont'd) O

15 FREIBURGER, David SR Guerin Cathol(cont'd) O

16 RENO, Henry JR Noblesville 5' 4" XO
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Boys Pole Vault
# STAN 14' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 6" 14' 9" 15' 0" 15' 6" 16' 0" Pts
1 MCQUINN, Peyton SR Hamilton Hei # 15' 6" P P P P P O P O O XXX 10

2 LANGSFORD, Connor JR Hamilton Sou 14' 6" P P O O O O XXX 8

3 WILSON, Alex JR Westfield 13' 6" P O XO XO XXX 6

4 SWAIN, Colin JR Fishers 12' 6" O XXO XXX 4.5

4 BLAND, Lucas JR Westfield 12' 6" XO XXO XXX 4.5

6 KROHN, Andrew FR Hamilton Sou 12' 0" O XXX 3

7 FELICIANO, Ethan JR Noblesville 12' 0" XXO XXX 2

8 HOWARD, Jack SO Lebanon 11' 6" XXX 1

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" Pts
4 SWAIN, Colin JR Fishers (cont'd) P P P P P P XO 4.5

4 BLAND, Lucas JR Westfield (cont'd) P P P P P P O 4.5

6 KROHN, Andrew FR Hamilton Sou (cont'd) P P P P P P XXO 3

7 FELICIANO, Ethan JR Noblesville (cont'd) P P P O P XXO XXO 2

8 HOWARD, Jack SO Lebanon 11' 6" P P P O O O O 1

9 OVERTON, Justin SO Hamilton Hei 11' 0" P P P O XO O XXX

10 FOSTER, Lux SO Noblesville 11' 0" P P P O P XO XXX

10 WATSON, Dean SO Carmel 11' 0" P P P P P XO XXX

12 SNARR, Beau SO Carmel 10' 6" P P P O O XXX

13 BADUA, Paxton SO Fishers 9' 6" P O XO XXX

14 TUCKER, Chase SR Lebanon 9' 6" P XO XO XXX

COOLEY, Kooper FR Guerin CatholNH XXX
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Boys Long Jump
# STAN 22' 0.50"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HALL, JonAnthony JR Fishers # 23' 3"   (NW) 23' 3" 22' 51 /2 PASS PASS PASS PASS 1(1) 10

2 GRIFFITH, Michael SR Hamilton Sou # 22' 7"   (NW) 22' 53 /4 22' 7" PASS PASS PASS PASS 1(2) 8

3 JAMES, Dylan JR Hamilton Sou # 22' 53 /4   (NW) 22' 4" 21' 101 /2 22' 53 /4 22' 1" 22' 31 /4 22' 41 /2 1(3) 6

4 HOWARD, Jeremiah FR Lebanon # 22' 41 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 20' 113 /4 21' 111 /2 22' 41 /4 FOUL 1(4) 5

5 BRADEN, Blake SR Hamilton Sou 22' 0"   (NW) 21' 41 /4 21' 8" 20' 11" 22' 0" FOUL 21' 21 /4 1(5) 4

6 DAVIS, Gabriel SO Carmel 21' 1"   (NW) 18' 11 /2 17' 111 /2 20' 31 /4 19' 7" 21' 1" FOUL 1(6) 3

7 CAMPBELL, Robert JR Westfield 20' 6"   (NW) 20' 6" FOUL FOUL FOUL 20' 21 /4 FOUL 1(7) 2

8 GUYMAN, Reece SR Lebanon 20' 31 /2   (NW) 20' 31 /2 19' 9" 19' 111 /2 19' 10" 20' 11 /4 19' 73 /4 1(8) 1

9 CHREIST, William SO Noblesville 20' 2"   (NW) 19' 21 /4 20' 2" 19' 91 /2 18' 101 /4 18' 113 /4 FOUL 2(1)

10 GEARHART, Cayden SO Westfield 20' 11 /2   (NW) 20' 11 /4 19' 111 /2 20' 11 /2 1(9)

11 DONAHOE, Austin FR Noblesville 20' 1"   (NW) 20' 1" 19' 111 /2 19' 91 /4 1(10)

12 FORTNER, Marcus JR Western Boo 20' 01 /2   (NW) 20' 01 /2 19' 9" FOUL 2(2)

13 GARDNER, Braxton FR Fishers 19' 101 /2   (NW) 18' 51 /4 19' 101 /2 18' 101 /4 1(11)

14 ROTHENBERGER, Griffin FR Carmel 19' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 73 /4 2(3)

15 RUNYAN, Tyler SR Hamilton Hei 19' 21 /2   (NW) 19' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(4)

16 SCHWERDTFEGER, Braxton FR Sheridan 19' 01 /2   (NW) FOUL 18' 61 /2 19' 01 /2 2(5)

17 TALBOTT, Phillip SR Western Boo 18' 8"   (NW) 18' 3" 17' 83 /4 18' 8" 2(6)

18 HAGAN, Brock FR Sheridan 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 18' 8" FOUL 2(7)

19 RODRIGUES, Caio JR Hamilton Hei 17' 81 /2   (NW) 17' 81 /2 17' 11 /4 17' 21 /2 2(8)

20 OHALE, Shane SR Guerin Cathol17' 8"   (NW) 17' 8" 17' 31 /2 17' 13 /4 2(9)

21 WOLF, Ian SR Guerin Cathol16' 43 /4   (NW) 16' 43 /4 15' 81 /4 15' 2" 2(10)

22 STOREY, Jordan SO University 13' 7"   (NW) 13' 7" FOUL FOUL 2(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HALL, JonAnthony JR Fishers # 23' 3"   (NW) 23' 3" 22' 51 /2 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 GRIFFITH, Michael SR Hamilton Sou # 22' 7"   (NW) 22' 53 /4 22' 7" PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 JAMES, Dylan JR Hamilton Sou # 22' 53 /4   (NW) 22' 4" 21' 101 /2 22' 53 /4 22' 1" 22' 31 /4 22' 41 /2

4 HOWARD, Jeremiah FR Lebanon # 22' 41 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 20' 113 /4 21' 111 /2 22' 41 /4 FOUL

5 BRADEN, Blake SR Hamilton Sou 22' 0"   (NW) 21' 41 /4 21' 8" 20' 11" 22' 0" FOUL 21' 21 /4

6 DAVIS, Gabriel SO Carmel 21' 1"   (NW) 18' 11 /2 17' 111 /2 20' 31 /4 19' 7" 21' 1" FOUL

7 CAMPBELL, Robert JR Westfield 20' 6"   (NW) 20' 6" FOUL FOUL FOUL 20' 21 /4 FOUL

8 GUYMAN, Reece SR Lebanon 20' 31 /2   (NW) 20' 31 /2 19' 9" 19' 111 /2 19' 10" 20' 11 /4 19' 73 /4

9 GEARHART, Cayden SO Westfield 20' 11 /2   (NW) 20' 11 /4 19' 111 /2 20' 11 /2

10 DONAHOE, Austin FR Noblesville 20' 1"   (NW) 20' 1" 19' 111 /2 19' 91 /4

11 GARDNER, Braxton FR Fishers 19' 101 /2   (NW) 18' 51 /4 19' 101 /2 18' 101 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHREIST, William SO Noblesville 20' 2"   (NW) 19' 21 /4 20' 2" 19' 91 /2 18' 101 /4 18' 113 /4 FOUL

2 FORTNER, Marcus JR Western Boo 20' 01 /2   (NW) 20' 01 /2 19' 9" FOUL

3 ROTHENBERGER, Griffin FR Carmel 19' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 73 /4

4 RUNYAN, Tyler SR Hamilton Hei 19' 21 /2   (NW) 19' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL

5 SCHWERDTFEGER, Braxton FR Sheridan 19' 01 /2   (NW) FOUL 18' 61 /2 19' 01 /2

6 TALBOTT, Phillip SR Western Boo 18' 8"   (NW) 18' 3" 17' 83 /4 18' 8"

7 HAGAN, Brock FR Sheridan 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 18' 8" FOUL
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Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 HAGAN, Brock FR Sheridan 18' 8"

9 OHALE, Shane SR Guerin Cathol17' 8"   (NW) 17' 8" 17' 31 /2 17' 13 /4

10 WOLF, Ian SR Guerin Cathol16' 43 /4   (NW) 16' 43 /4 15' 81 /4 15' 2"

11 STOREY, Jordan SO University 13' 7"   (NW) 13' 7" FOUL FOUL
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Boys Shot Put
# STAN 56' 2.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 GATES, Joel SR Fishers 55' 33 /4 51' 41 /4 52' 41 /2 54' 81 /4 52' 103 /4 FOUL 55' 33 /4 2(1) 10

2 POLLARD, Ozzy JR Carmel 52' 0" 50' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 52' 0" FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Teddy SR Hamilton Sou 49' 103 /4 47' 101 /4 47' 91 /2 49' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3) 6

4 DUNCAN, Will SO Hamilton Hei 48' 01 /4 46' 5" 47' 6" 44' 23 /4 FOUL 48' 01 /4 42' 21 /4 2(4) 5

5 COLE, Isaac JR Westfield 47' 81 /2 47' 81 /2 4' 61 /4 FOUL 46' 71 /4 45' 111 /2 46' 91 /2 1(1) 4

6 DICKEY, Wyatt JR Western Boo 46' 11" 43' 5" 43' 21 /2 44' 21 /2 44' 01 /4 46' 11" FOUL 2(5) 3

7 CARROLL, Jacob SR Fishers 46' 81 /4 45' 63 /4 FOUL 45' 33 /4 45' 33 /4 46' 21 /4 46' 81 /4 2(6) 2

8 HILTON, Justin SR Hamilton Hei 43' 111 /4 43' 111 /4 42' 6" 41' 93 /4 40' 8" 41' 5" 40' 111 /4 2(7) 1

9 AMICH, Mason JR Western Boo 42' 9" FOUL 40' 51 /4 42' 9" FOUL 39' 41 /2 40' 11 /2 1(2)

10 SETMEYER, Sam SR Noblesville 41' 81 /4 FOUL 41' 81 /4 40' 51 /2 2(8)

11 CREW, Mason SR Lebanon 41' 8" FOUL 41' 8" 40' 10" 1(3)

12 TRIETSCH, Owen JR Sheridan 40' 3" 40' 3" 40' 0" FOUL 1(4)

13 GOODVINE, William SR Westfield 39' 71 /2 27' 51 /4 39' 71 /2 39' 61 /2 2(9)

14 DUNBAR, Jaden SO Sheridan 37' 71 /4 37' 71 /4 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

15 BREHL, Luke SO Carmel 37' 33 /4 36' 23 /4 FOUL 37' 33 /4 2(10)

16 HEBERT, Liam FR Noblesville 35' 7" 35' 21 /2 35' 7" FOUL 1(6)

17 HOWARD, Ryan SO Guerin Cathol28' 01 /2 25' 61 /2 28' 01 /2 26' 33 /4 1(7)

BIGLAN, Peter JR University NM 1

BIRD, Josiah SR Hamilton Sou NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLE, Isaac JR Westfield 47' 81 /2 47' 81 /2 4' 61 /4 FOUL 46' 71 /4 45' 111 /2 46' 91 /2

2 AMICH, Mason JR Western Boo 42' 9" FOUL 40' 51 /4 42' 9" FOUL 39' 41 /2 40' 11 /2

3 CREW, Mason SR Lebanon 41' 8" FOUL 41' 8" 40' 10"

4 TRIETSCH, Owen JR Sheridan 40' 3" 40' 3" 40' 0" FOUL

5 DUNBAR, Jaden SO Sheridan 37' 71 /4 37' 71 /4 FOUL FOUL

6 HEBERT, Liam FR Noblesville 35' 7" 35' 21 /2 35' 7" FOUL

7 HOWARD, Ryan SO Guerin Cathol28' 01 /2 25' 61 /2 28' 01 /2 26' 33 /4

BIGLAN, Peter JR University NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GATES, Joel SR Fishers 55' 33 /4 51' 41 /4 52' 41 /2 54' 81 /4 52' 103 /4 FOUL 55' 33 /4

2 POLLARD, Ozzy JR Carmel 52' 0" 50' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 52' 0" FOUL FOUL

3 MILLER, Teddy SR Hamilton Sou 49' 103 /4 47' 101 /4 47' 91 /2 49' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 DUNCAN, Will SO Hamilton Hei 48' 01 /4 46' 5" 47' 6" 44' 23 /4 FOUL 48' 01 /4 42' 21 /4

5 DICKEY, Wyatt JR Western Boo 46' 11" 43' 5" 43' 21 /2 44' 21 /2 44' 01 /4 46' 11" FOUL

6 CARROLL, Jacob SR Fishers 46' 81 /4 45' 63 /4 FOUL 45' 33 /4 45' 33 /4 46' 21 /4 46' 81 /4

7 HILTON, Justin SR Hamilton Hei 43' 111 /4 43' 111 /4 42' 6" 41' 93 /4 40' 8" 41' 5" 40' 111 /4

8 SETMEYER, Sam SR Noblesville 41' 81 /4 FOUL 41' 81 /4 40' 51 /2

9 GOODVINE, William SR Westfield 39' 71 /2 27' 51 /4 39' 71 /2 39' 61 /2

10 BREHL, Luke SO Carmel 37' 33 /4 36' 23 /4 FOUL 37' 33 /4

BIRD, Josiah SR Hamilton Sou NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Boys Discus
# STAN 163' 0"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BIRD, Josiah SR Hamilton Sou # 177' 3" 163' 8" 159' 1" 167' 5" 160' 5" 167' 5" 177' 3" 2(1) 10

2 GATES, Joel SR Fishers # 171' 3" 171' 3" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Teddy SR Hamilton Sou # 164' 11" FOUL 164' 11" FOUL FOUL FOUL 149' 8" 2(3) 6

4 THURMOND, Theo JR Carmel 156' 10" FOUL 156' 10" 125' 3" 146' 2" FOUL FOUL 2(4) 5

5 POLLARD, Ozzy JR Carmel 155' 1" FOUL 154' 0" 155' 1" 144' 3" FOUL FOUL 2(5) 4

6 PENTECOST, Hayden SR Westfield 154' 9" 138' 2" 154' 9" 141' 2" 142' 7" 137' 1" 145' 7" 2(6) 3

7 HUTTON, Jev JR Fishers 141' 2" FOUL FOUL 132' 10" 131' 7" 141' 2" FOUL 2(7) 2

8 GROSS, Jordan SO Westfield 128' 6" FOUL 128' 6" FOUL FOUL 124' 10" FOUL 2(8) 1

9 DICKEY, Wyatt JR Western Boo 124' 2" 122' 5" 123' 3" 120' 5" FOUL 124' 2" FOUL 2(9)

10 CREW, Mason SR Lebanon 120' 2" 120' 2" FOUL 117' 3" 2(10)

11 HILTON, Justin SR Hamilton Hei 113' 4" 113' 4" FOUL 93' 8" 1(1)

12 COLTER, Kamden JR Hamilton Hei 112' 9" 112' 9" 98' 1" FOUL 2(11)

13 TRIETSCH, Owen JR Sheridan 108' 2" 105' 6" 108' 2" 101' 2" 1(2)

14 DUNBAR, Jaden SO Sheridan 105' 9" 105' 9" 105' 7" FOUL 1(3)

15 ROSE, Mason SR Noblesville 101' 0" 101' 0" 100' 4" FOUL 1(4)

16 JOHNSON, Caleb FR Noblesville 93' 8" FOUL FOUL 93' 8" 1(5)

17 ALLEN, Evan JR Western Boo 91' 5" 80' 7" 91' 5" 77' 1" 1(6)

18 HOWARD, Ryan SO Guerin Cathol78' 6" 75' 8" 75' 1" 78' 6" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HILTON, Justin SR Hamilton Hei 113' 4" 113' 4" FOUL 93' 8"

2 TRIETSCH, Owen JR Sheridan 108' 2" 105' 6" 108' 2" 101' 2"

3 DUNBAR, Jaden SO Sheridan 105' 9" 105' 9" 105' 7" FOUL

4 ROSE, Mason SR Noblesville 101' 0" 101' 0" 100' 4" FOUL

5 JOHNSON, Caleb FR Noblesville 93' 8" FOUL FOUL 93' 8"

6 ALLEN, Evan JR Western Boo 91' 5" 80' 7" 91' 5" 77' 1"

7 HOWARD, Ryan SO Guerin Cathol78' 6" 75' 8" 75' 1" 78' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BIRD, Josiah SR Hamilton Sou # 177' 3" 163' 8" 159' 1" 167' 5" 160' 5" 167' 5" 177' 3"

2 GATES, Joel SR Fishers # 171' 3" 171' 3" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 MILLER, Teddy SR Hamilton Sou # 164' 11" FOUL 164' 11" FOUL FOUL FOUL 149' 8"

4 THURMOND, Theo JR Carmel 156' 10" FOUL 156' 10" 125' 3" 146' 2" FOUL FOUL

5 POLLARD, Ozzy JR Carmel 155' 1" FOUL 154' 0" 155' 1" 144' 3" FOUL FOUL

6 PENTECOST, Hayden SR Westfield 154' 9" 138' 2" 154' 9" 141' 2" 142' 7" 137' 1" 145' 7"

7 HUTTON, Jev JR Fishers 141' 2" FOUL FOUL 132' 10" 131' 7" 141' 2" FOUL

8 GROSS, Jordan SO Westfield 128' 6" FOUL 128' 6" FOUL FOUL 124' 10" FOUL

9 DICKEY, Wyatt JR Western Boo 124' 2" 122' 5" 123' 3" 120' 5" FOUL 124' 2" FOUL

10 CREW, Mason SR Lebanon 120' 2" 120' 2" FOUL 117' 3"

11 COLTER, Kamden JR Hamilton Hei 112' 9" 112' 9" 98' 1" FOUL

2024 IHSAA BOYS SECTIONAL 11 WESTFIELD
Westfield, IN
Westfield High School

Host: Westfield High School
Thursday, May 16, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Andy Tebbe
Timing:
FrontRunner Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2024 9:25 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 23



Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hamilton Southeastern HSE 168

2 Fishers FISH 112

3 Carmel CAR 87

4 Noblesville NOBL 86

5 Westfield WEFL 67.5

6 Lebanon LEB 38.5

7 Hamilton Heights HHTS 26

8 Guerin Catholic GUER 15

9 Sheridan SHER 10

10 Western Boone WEBO 8

11 University UNIV 6
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